Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Rockwell Semiconductor Systems, Inc.	10/14/1998

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Conexant Systems, Inc.	
Street Address:	4311 Jamboree Road	
City:	Newport Beach	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	92660	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 8

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	5521499
Patent Number:	5379243
Patent Number:	RE38678
Patent Number:	6055024
Patent Number:	6100937
Patent Number:	6128373
Patent Number:	5272661
Patent Number:	5528633

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (949)725-4100

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (949) 725-4000

Email: mheyninck@sycr.com

Correspondent Name: Monique M. Heyninck

Address Line 1: 660 Newport Center Drive, Suite 1600 Address Line 4: Newport Beach, CALIFORNIA 92660

PATENT

REEL: 018855 FRAME: 0075

500218566

552149

320 OC

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	012387.0013
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Monique M. Heyninck
Total Attachments: 3 source=RSSI-CSI#page1.tif source=RSSI-CSI#page2.tif source=RSSI-CSI#page3.tif	

PATENT REEL: 018855 FRAME: 0076

State of Delaware Office of the Secretary of State

PAGE 1

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT

COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "ROCKWELL SEMICONDUCTOR

SYSTEMS, INC.", CHANGING ITS, NAME FROM "ROCKWELL SEMICONDUCTOR

SYSTEMS, INC." TO "CONEXANT SYSTEMS, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE

ON THE FOURTEENTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 1998, AT 4:30 O'CLOCK

P.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.



Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION:

9355070

DATE:

10-15-98

2650153 8100 981397607

> PATENT " REEL: 018855 FRAME: 0077

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

OF

. CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

OF

ROCKWELL SEMICONDUCTOR SYSTEMS, INC.

Pursuant to Section 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware

Rockwell Semiconductor Systems, Inc., a corporation organized and existing under the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware (the "Corporation"), does hereby certify as follows:

FIRST: Resolutions setting forth a proposed amendment to the Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation, declaring said amendment to be advisable and directing that said amendment be submitted to the sole shareowner of the Corporation for its consideration were dily adopted by the unanimous written consent of the Board of Directors of the Corporation dated as of October 13, 1998.

SECOND: Thereafter, said amendment was approved in accordance with Section 228 of the General Corporation law of the State of Delaware by the Consent of Sole Shareowner of the Corporation dated as of October 13, 1998.

PATENT '

REEL: 018855 FRAME: 0078

THIRD: Said amendment would amend the Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation by deleting Article FIRST and substituting in lieu thereof the following new Article FIRST, to read in its entirety as follows:

> "FIRST: The name of the Corporation is Conexant Systems, Inc. "

FOURTH: Said amendment was duly adopted in accordance with the provisions of Section 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

Said amendment shall become effective immediately upon filing of this Certificate of Amendment of Certificate of Incorporation with the Secretary of State of the State of Delaware.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Corporation has caused this certificate to be signed by its officer thereunto duly authorized this W+kday of October, 1998.

ROCKWELL SEMICONDUCTOR SYSTEMS, INC.

nt and Chief Executive

REEL: 018855 FRAME: 0079